Pilkor components
Interference Suppression                                 PCX2 337
film capacitors                                              (305V)
113
MKP RADIAL POTTED CAPACITORS                               Pitch 10.0/15.0/22.5/27.5mm
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
Capacitance range (E6 series) * 0.01㎌ to 3.3㎌
Capacitance tolerance ± 10 %, ± 20 %

Cap.
(㎌)
b x h x l
(mm)
MASS
(g)
C – tol.
±20 %
C – tol.
±10 %
C – tol.
±20 %
C – tol.
±10 %
Pitch = 10.0 ± 0.4 mm        dt = 0.6 +0.06/-0.05 mm
0.01 4.0 x 10.0x 12.5 0.8 D30103 D31103 D34103 D35103
0.015 4.0 x 10.0x 12.5 0.8 D30153 D31153 D34153 D35153
0.022 4.0 x 10.0x 12.5 0.8 D30223 D31223 D34223 D35223
0.033 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 D30333 D31333 D34333 D35333
0.047 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 D30473 D31473 D34473 D35473
0.068 6.0 x 12.0 x 12.5 1.0 D30683 D31683 D34683 D35683
0.1 6.0 x 12.0 x 12.5 1.0 D30104 D31104 D34104 D35104
Pilkor components
Interference Suppression                                 PCX2 337
film capacitors                                              (305V)
117
VRac = 305 V~ X2                                                      loose and taped
CATALOGUE NUMBER
PCX2 337 .....
loose in box
lt = 5 ± 1.0 mm lt = 25 ± 2.0 mm
Cap.
(㎌)
b x h x l
(mm)
MASS
(g)
C – tol.
±20 %
C – tol.
±10 %
C – tol.
±20 %
C – tol.
±10 %
Pitch = 15.0 ± 0.4 mm        dt = 0.6 +0.06/-0.05 mm
0.01  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 F30103 F31103 F34103 F35103
0.015  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 F30153 F31153 F34153 F35153
0.022  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 F30223 F31223 F34223 F35223
0.033  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 F30333 F31333 F34333 F35333
0.047  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 F30473 F31473 F34473 F35473
0.068  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 F30683 F31683 F34683 F35683
0.1*  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.6 FV0104 FV1104 FV4104 FV5104
Pitch = 15.0 ± 0.4 mm        dt = 0.8 +0.08/-0.05 mm
0.1  6.0 x 12.0 x 18.0 1.8 F30104 F31104 F34104 F35104
0.15  7.0 x 13.5 x 18.0 1.9 F30154 F31154 F34154 F35154
0.22  8.5 x 15.0 x 18.0 2.6 F30224 F31224 F34224 F35224
0.33 10.0 x 16.5 x 18.0 3.1 F30334 F31334 F34334 F35334
0.47 11.0 x 18.5 x 18.0 4.1 F30474 F31474 F34474 F35474
Pitch = 22.5 ± 0.4 mm        dt = 0.8 +0.08/-0.05 mm
0.22  6.0 x 15.5 x 26.0 3.0 J30224 J31224 J34224 J35224
0.33  7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 3.5 J30334 J31334 J34334 J35334
0.47  8.5 x 18.0 x 26.0 4.4 J30474 J31474 J34474 J35474
0.68 10.0 x 19.5 x 26.0 5.5 J30684 J31684 J34684 J35684
1.0 13.0 x 23.0 x 26.0 8.0 J30105 J31105 J34105 J35105
Pitch = 27.5 ± 0.4 mm        dt = 0.8 +0.08/-0.05 mm
0.68 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 11.0 L30684 L31684 L34684 L35684
1.0 13.0 x 23.0 x 31.0 11.5 L30105 L31105 L34105 L35105
1.5 15.0 x 25.0 x 31.0 12.8 L30155 L31155 L34155 L35155
2.2 18.0 x 28.0 x 31.0 17.2 L30225 L31225 L34225 L35225
3.3 21.0 x 31.0 x 31.0 20.4 L30335 L31335 L34335 L35335
* Mini Type : xVxxxx
Pilkor components
Interference Suppression                                 PCX2 337
film capacitors                                              (305V)